Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

10/9/2016 2:52:11 PM
Event: October 9, 2016 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 Peters, Dave, +40 Bike 6 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:01 00:21:01 17.13
00:42:04 00:21:03 17.1
01:02:36 00:20:32 17.53
01:23:03 00:20:27 17.6
01:43:19 00:20:16 17.76
02:03:39 00:20:20 17.7
Averages: 00:20:36 17.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
16 Blasczyk, Gerald, +50 Bike 5 31 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:49 00:21:49 16.5
00:43:11 00:21:22 16.85
01:04:36 00:21:25 16.81
01:26:28 00:21:52 16.46
01:48:45 00:22:17 16.16
Averages: 00:21:45 16.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
17 Pulley, Dustin, AA 7 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:37 00:18:37 19.34
00:37:18 00:18:41 19.27
00:55:58 00:18:40 19.29
01:15:59 00:20:01 17.99
01:35:25 00:19:26 18.52
01:54:02 00:18:37 19.34
02:13:10 00:19:08 18.82
Averages: 00:19:01 18.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
47 Rich, Haczynski, +40 Bike 6 23 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: October 9, 2016 Bike Classes

00:21:43 00:21:43 16.58
00:43:26 00:21:43 16.58
01:05:28 00:22:02 16.34
01:27:56 00:22:28 16.02
01:49:33 00:21:37 16.65
02:10:45 00:21:12 16.98
Averages: 00:21:48 16.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Pete, A Bike 7 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:05 00:19:05 18.86
00:38:03 00:18:58 18.98
00:57:04 00:19:01 18.93
01:16:19 00:19:15 18.7
01:35:39 00:19:20 18.62
01:54:51 00:19:12 18.75
02:14:01 00:19:10 18.78
Averages: 00:19:09 18.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Jacobson, Beniji, +50 Bike 4 35 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:19 00:22:19 16.13
00:44:56 00:22:37 15.92
01:08:08 00:23:12 15.52
01:30:33 00:22:25 16.06
Averages: 00:22:38 15.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 Pelc, George, B Bike 2 40 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:45 00:20:45 17.35
00:40:53 00:20:08 17.88
Averages: 00:20:26 17.62
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 5 29 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:15 00:21:15 16.94
00:42:14 00:20:59 17.16
01:02:39 00:20:25 17.63
01:22:58 00:20:19 17.72
01:44:06 00:21:08 17.03
Averages: 00:20:49 17.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, +50 Bike 5 30 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:29 00:21:29 16.76
00:42:36 00:21:07 17.05
01:03:18 00:20:42 17.39
01:24:06 00:20:48 17.31
01:45:05 00:20:59 17.16
Averages: 00:21:01 17.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 Skenandore, Zack, +30 Bike 6 21 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:43 00:20:43 17.38
00:42:18 00:21:35 16.68
01:04:13 00:21:55 16.43
01:26:01 00:21:48 16.51
01:47:43 00:21:42 16.59
02:09:13 00:21:30 16.74
Averages: 00:21:32 16.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
113 Sprangers, Michael, C Bike 3 39 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:28 00:21:28 16.77
00:43:40 00:22:12 16.22
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01:22:55 00:39:15 9.17
Averages: 00:27:38 14.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Hill, Christian, A Bike 7 10 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:32 00:20:32 17.53
00:40:32 00:20:00 18
01:00:08 00:19:36 18.37
01:19:33 00:19:25 18.54
01:38:47 00:19:14 18.72
01:58:08 00:19:21 18.6
02:17:59 00:19:51 18.14
Averages: 00:19:43 18.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Gerroll, Carson, A Bike 7 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:07 00:19:07 18.83
00:37:34 00:18:27 19.51
00:55:47 00:18:13 19.76
01:13:55 00:18:08 19.85
01:32:22 00:18:27 19.51
01:51:08 00:18:46 19.18
02:09:21 00:18:13 19.76
Averages: 00:18:29 19.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
151 Otto, Mathew, C Bike 5 34 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:24 00:26:24 13.64
00:53:12 00:26:48 13.43
01:21:29 00:28:17 12.73
01:51:39 00:30:10 11.93
02:22:56 00:31:17 11.51
Averages: 00:28:35 12.65
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
153 Barlow, Adam, AA 7 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:42 00:17:42 20.34
00:35:24 00:17:42 20.34
00:52:55 00:17:31 20.55
01:10:17 00:17:22 20.73
01:27:33 00:17:16 20.85
01:45:02 00:17:29 20.59
02:01:50 00:16:48 21.43
Averages: 00:17:24 20.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
157 Peronto, Bob, +40 Bike 6 24 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:23 00:22:23 16.08
00:43:59 00:21:36 16.67
01:06:01 00:22:02 16.34
01:27:33 00:21:32 16.72
01:49:31 00:21:58 16.39
02:11:08 00:21:37 16.65
Averages: 00:21:51 16.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 6 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:45 00:21:45 16.55
00:43:05 00:21:20 16.88
01:03:44 00:20:39 17.43
01:24:38 00:20:54 17.22
01:45:28 00:20:50 17.28
02:06:33 00:21:05 17.08
Averages: 00:21:06 17.07
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
196 Grotegut, Ryan, A Bike 7 9 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:37 00:19:37 18.35
00:39:08 00:19:31 18.45
00:58:31 00:19:23 18.57
01:17:35 00:19:04 18.88
01:36:28 00:18:53 19.06
01:56:13 00:19:45 18.23
02:14:41 00:18:28 19.49
Averages: 00:19:14 18.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, C Bike 6 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:09 00:22:09 16.25
00:43:26 00:21:17 16.91
01:04:42 00:21:16 16.93
01:26:03 00:21:21 16.86
01:47:30 00:21:27 16.78
02:09:08 00:21:38 16.64
Averages: 00:21:31 16.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
226 Schumacher, Keith, A Bike 7 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:35 00:19:35 18.38
00:38:57 00:19:22 18.59
00:58:00 00:19:03 18.9
01:17:11 00:19:11 18.77
01:36:11 00:19:00 18.95
01:55:22 00:19:11 18.77
02:14:17 00:18:55 19.03
Averages: 00:19:11 18.77
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
260 Houts, Brandon, AA 7 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:53 00:17:53 20.13
00:35:35 00:17:42 20.34
00:53:15 00:17:40 20.38
01:10:45 00:17:30 20.57
01:28:15 00:17:30 20.57
01:45:13 00:16:58 21.22
02:02:21 00:17:08 21.01
Averages: 00:17:29 20.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
264 Ortscheid, Jack, A Bike 7 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:14 00:19:14 18.72
00:37:49 00:18:35 19.37
00:56:32 00:18:43 19.23
01:15:36 00:19:04 18.88
01:34:49 00:19:13 18.73
01:54:14 00:19:25 18.54
02:13:28 00:19:14 18.72
Averages: 00:19:04 18.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
315 Schwartes, Adam, C Bike 6 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:27 00:20:27 17.6
00:41:13 00:20:46 17.34
01:01:40 00:20:27 17.6
01:22:05 00:20:25 17.63
01:42:21 00:20:16 17.76
02:02:42 00:20:21 17.69
Averages: 00:20:27 17.60
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
319 Ingold, Ben, C Bike 5 32 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:52 00:23:52 15.08
00:48:01 00:24:09 14.91
01:12:29 00:24:28 14.71
01:36:58 00:24:29 14.7
02:01:20 00:24:22 14.77
Averages: 00:24:16 14.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
321 Niemeier, Daniel, C Bike 6 27 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:51 00:21:51 16.48
00:44:10 00:22:19 16.13
01:06:21 00:22:11 16.23
01:28:40 00:22:19 16.13
01:51:45 00:23:05 15.6
02:14:00 00:22:15 16.18
Averages: 00:22:20 16.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
351 Bloyer, Travis, C Bike 3 38 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:14 00:22:14 16.19
00:45:42 00:23:28 15.34
01:13:20 00:27:38 13.03
Averages: 00:24:27 14.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
368 Krause, Cameron, C Bike 6 25 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:57 00:21:57 16.4
00:43:21 00:21:24 16.82
01:05:03 00:21:42 16.59
01:27:38 00:22:35 15.94
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01:49:38 00:22:00 16.36
02:11:40 00:22:02 16.34
Averages: 00:21:57 16.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
405 Bennett, Josh, C Bike 6 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:12 00:21:12 16.98
00:41:59 00:20:47 17.32
01:03:11 00:21:12 16.98
01:23:27 00:20:16 17.76
01:43:33 00:20:06 17.91
02:03:43 00:20:10 17.85
Averages: 00:20:37 17.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, AA 7 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:43 00:18:43 19.23
00:37:15 00:18:32 19.42
00:55:51 00:18:36 19.35
01:14:23 00:18:32 19.42
01:33:46 00:19:23 18.57
01:52:47 00:19:01 18.93
02:11:59 00:19:12 18.75
Averages: 00:18:51 19.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
511 Koeppel, Frank, C Bike 6 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:19 00:21:19 16.89
00:42:11 00:20:52 17.25
01:03:09 00:20:58 17.17
01:24:03 00:20:54 17.22
01:45:17 00:21:14 16.95
02:06:07 00:20:50 17.28
Averages: 00:21:01 17.13
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
555 Glaster, Jeff, +30 Bike 5 33 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:20 00:25:20 14.21
00:50:52 00:25:32 141
01:16:09 00:25:17 14.24
01:41:12 00:25:03 14.37
02:05:37 00:24:25 14.74
Averages: 00:25:07 14.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
617 Peroutka Jr, Thomas, C Bike 6 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:12 00:21:12 16.98
00:41:30 00:20:18 17.73
01:01:56 00:20:26 17.62
01:22:21 00:20:25 17.63
01:42:32 00:20:11 17.84
02:02:46 00:20:14 17.79
Averages: 00:20:28 17.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
626 Mann, Chance, C Bike 6 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:15 00:21:15 16.94
00:41:19 00:20:04 17.94
01:00:33 00:19:14 18.72
01:20:22 00:19:49 18.17
01:39:34 00:19:12 18.75
01:59:05 00:19:31 18.45
Averages: 00:19:51 18.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
702 Thompson, Derek, C Bike 6 26 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:41 00:22:41 15.87
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00:44:31 00:21:50 16.49
01:06:13 00:21:42 16.59
01:28:42 00:22:29 16.01
01:50:43 00:22:01 16.35
02:12:43 00:22:00 16.36
Averages: 00:22:07 16.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
727 Fietzer, Ty, C Bike 2 41 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:27 00:22:27 16.04
00:45:16 00:22:49 15.78
Averages: 00:22:38 15.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
777 Griffin, Monty, +40 Bike 6 22 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:25 00:21:25 16.81
00:43:01 00:21:36 16.67
01:04:29 00:21:28 16.77
01:26:55 00:22:26 16.05
01:49:30 00:22:35 15.94
02:10:38 00:21:08 17.03
Averages: 00:21:46 16.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
804 Ingold, Charles, +50 Bike 4 37 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:44 00:25:44 13.99
00:52:41 00:26:57 13.36
01:20:37 00:27:56 12.89
01:48:08 00:27:31 13.08
Averages: 00:27:02 13.33
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, B Bike 6 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:47 00:20:47 17.32
00:40:51 00:20:04 17.94
01:00:28 00:19:37 18.35
01:20:39 00:20:11 17.84
01:41:48 00:21:09 17.02
02:02:24 00:20:36 17.48
Averages: 00:20:24 17.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
872 Bates, Chris, C Bike 4 36 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:09 00:22:09 16.25
00:43:48 00:21:39 16.63
01:05:24 00:21:36 16.67
01:46:08 00:40:44 8.84
Averages: 00:26:32 14.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
881 Heinecke, Brenda, C Bike 6 28 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:54 00:21:54 16.44
00:44:08 00:22:14 16.19
01:06:33 00:22:25 16.06
01:29:38 00:23:05 15.6
01:51:57 00:22:19 16.13
02:14:40 00:22:43 15.85
Averages: 00:22:27 16.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
951 Nielsen, Tom, +40 Bike 6 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:39 00:20:39 17.43
00:41:01 00:20:22 17.68
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01:01:41 00:20:40 17.42
01:22:39 00:20:58 17.17
01:42:57 00:20:18 17.73
02:03:19 00:20:22 17.68
Averages: 00:20:33 17.52

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Page: 13
10/9/2016 2:52:11 PM

10/09/16 14:52:11



